1200E
Fiber Optic Serial Digital Audio (AES/EBU) Transport Systems
“Multi-channel Synchronous
or Asynchrous AES/EBU”
“High performance and affordable solutions for your
broadcast serial digital audio transmission.”
or
4,8

FC (Singlemode)
Application
Ordering Information
1204E-T-M-SC Transmitter, Multimode, 4-ch, 1-Fiber
1204E-R-M-SC Receiver, Multimode, 4-ch, 1-Fiber 4AES
1204E-TRX-M-SC Transceiver, Multimode, 4-ch, 2-Fiber 4AES
2545 W. 237th St., Torrance, CA 90505 • Phone:(800) 214-0222 • Fax: (310) 530-5958 • Email:broadata@broadatacom.com • http://www.broadatacom.com
(12/09)
Subject to continued product enhancement, we reserve the right to
change the above specifications and description without notice.
ip
1208E-T-M-SC Transmitter, Multimode, 8-ch, 1-Fiber
1208E-R-M-SC Receiver, Multimode, 8-ch, 1-Fiber
1208E-TRX-M-SC Transceiver, Multimode, 8-ch, 2-Fiber
8AES
8AES
(Change -M to -S for Singlemode)
Typical Power Budget and Transmission Distance (1204E/1208E)
(1) These are typical values for the 1200E Series.  The actual values may vary.
(2) These are typical distance coverage figures.  The maximum distance coverage may be
greater than these typical numbers, depending on fiber type, fiber bandwidth, connector
splicing losses, chromatic dispersion, environmental factors, etc.